HOLIDAY COAST TOURS PTY LTD

ABN 93 621 787 406
TOUR CALENDAR 2023

Visit our website — www.holidaycoasttours.com.au | www.portbus.com.au - for full itineraries

Sun 14 May

Sat 20" May

Sat 3 June

Thurs 8 June
Thursday 6 July
Fri 14™ July

Thur 27 July

Wed 6 September
Tues 31 Oct 23
Sat 2" December
Wed 6 Dec

26-27 May

Thu 1%t June

7-8 June

13 — 14 June
20-21 August

5 — 6 August

11 — 12 August

9 — 10 September
24— 25 October
11 - 15 January

29-31 May

29 June — 1 July
17-20 July 23

29 — 02 Jun/July
3-12 August 23

4 — 6 August

17 — 19 August
13-18 Sept 23
4-18 October

12 — 15 October
19 — 26 November
25 — 28 November
23 - 28 December
24 Feb — 8 March 24
9 - 18 March 2024
Oct 2024

DAY TOURS 2023

Mother’s Day Cruise

Newcastle Shopping Day

Bonnie Wingham Scottish Festival
Mystery Tour

Xmas in July in the Macleay

Travel Meeting — Kempsey Macleay RSL
Xmas in July Cruise Wallis Lake
Macleay River Rambler

Byabarra & Ellenborough Falls Picnic
Adamstown Pudding Kitchen & Westfield Kotara
Mystery Christmas Luncheon

THEATRE, MUSIC & ENTERTAINMENT 2023

Tina Turner Musical

Michael Buble — Newcastle

Mamma Mia

Moulin Rouge

Elvis — A musical Revolution

Cirque Du Soleil

Les Miserables

Miss Saigon

WICKED - The Untold Story of The Witches of Oz
Parkes Elvis Festival

EXTENDED TOURS 2023

Vivid Sydney

Sydney Craft & Quilt Fair

Xmas in July in the New England
Christmas in July Train

Agnes Waters & 1770

Blokes, Bikes, Beers n Boats

Morpeth, Nelson Bay & Newcastle
Toowoomba Flower Show

Tasmania & Wynyard Tulip Festival
Dubbo Zoofari

Sydney & the South Coast

Grandeur Voyage to The Valley
Christmas in Brisbane & Sunshine Coast
Eyre Peninsula & the Murray Princess
Kangaroo Island & The Great Ocean Road
19 day New Zealand — 2 Island Tour

PORT BUS_

charters, tours & reﬂtalsf—\/

COST  COACH TERMINAL

$134.00 9.30am
$55.00
$54.00
$80.00
$89

7.00am
8.30am
9.30am

$114.00
$75.00
$80.00
$66.00
$tba

9.00am
8.30am

tba

COST COACH TERMINAL
$648.00
$388.00
$486.00
$636.00
$560.00
$482.00
$449.00
$676.00
$534.00
$2,864.00

COST

$1259.00

$692.00

$990.00  8.00am
$1814 only twin avail
$3685.00 8.30am
$925.00

$1,026

$1695.00 8.00am
$5995.00 8.00am
$1,548.00

$1,879.00

$2,932.00

$2,099.00

$ TBC

$ TBC

He

PORT MACQUARIE *
HOLIDAY COAST TOURS

COACH TERMINAL




HOLIDAY COAST TOURS PTY LTD
ABN 93 621 787 406
TOUR CALENDAR 2023
Visit our website — www.holidaycoasttours.com.au | www.portbus.com.au - for full itineraries

Sancrox Office hours: Mon to Fri 07:30 to 17:00
Bellbowrie Office Hours: Mon — Thurs — 9.00am — 4.00pm | Friday Closed

All prices are based on twin share accommodation GST is included on all tour costs. Single supplement is available upon request.

For information on any of the above contact Trish on (02) 65833333or Anne-Marie on (02) 65838669
Or email admin@holidaycoasttours.com.au or admin@portbus.com.au-
website: www.holidaycoasttours.com.au / www.portbus.com.au

Bookings for Tours John & Staff (Port Travel) Ph: 6583 1422
Jenny & Staff (Camden Haven Travel) Ph: 6559 9048 TS Travel Wingham: PH: 55918375
Robyn — Wauchope Travel — 6585 2288 Helloworld Taree Travel Ph: 6551 2342
Lauris - Helloworld Nambucca — 6568 6455 & Tracy at Helloworld Laurieton PH: 6559 6959/04007558




